
DATE VENUE SCORES TO COUNT

    9th March     Fauxdegla Shooting Ground  

    10th March     Fauxdegla Shooting Ground  

    27th April     Fauxdegla Shooting Ground  

    28th April     Fauxdegla Shooting Ground  

    2nd June     Crynant Shooting Ground

    7th July     Crynant Shooting Ground  

DATE VENUE SCORES TO COUNT

    7th April     Shooting Wales, Newport

    21st April     Fauxdegla Shooting Ground  

    28th April     Holmes Chapel Shooting Ground

    12th May     Holmes Chapel Shooting Ground

    19th May     Shooting Wales, Newport

    2nd June     Fauxdegla Shooting Ground  

DATE VENUE SCORES TO COUNT

    25th February     North Wales Shooting School  

    17th March     Crynant Shooting Ground  

    6th April     Fauxdegla Shooting Ground

    7th April     Fauxdegla Shooting Ground

    27th April     Crynant Shooting Ground  

    28th April     Crynant Shooting Ground  

    26th May     Crynant Shooting Ground  

    9th June     Crynant Shooting Ground  

    29th June     North Wales Shooting School  

    30th June     North Wales Shooting School  

DATE VENUE SCORES TO COUNT

    20th April     Griffin-Lloyd Shooting Ground  

    21st April     Griffin-Lloyd Shooting Ground  

    18th May     Crynant Shooting Ground  

    19th May     Crynant Shooting Ground  

    8th June     Crynant Shooting Ground  

    23rd June     Griffin-Lloyd Shooting Ground  

HOME INTERNATIONAL - 10th August @ Route Gun Club, Northern Ireland

HOME INTERNATIONAL - 23rd & 24th August @ Fauxdegla Shooting Ground, Wales

OLYMPIC SKEET
MQS

3 from 6                                       

(must include 1 score 

from each ground)

Junior                                                   

Ladies                                         

Senior                                  

Veteran                               

Super Veteran   

64                

64                    

64                 

64                              

64

HOME INTERNATIONAL - 8th July @ Bywell Shooting Ground, England

NATIONAL SKEET
MQS

4 from 10                               

(must include 1 score 

from North 

(NWSS/Fauxdegla) & 

1 from South 

(Crynant))

Junior                                                   

Ladies                                         

Senior                                  

Veteran                               

Super Veteran   

85                                

85                                    

92                                         

92                                     

92

HOME INTERNATIONAL - 6th & 7th September @ Fauxdegla Shooting Ground, Wales

DOWN THE LINE
MQS

3 from 6

Junior                                                   

Ladies                                         

Senior                                  

Veteran                               

Super Veteran   

260                       

260                             

280                         

275                   

275  

WELSH CLAY TARGET SHOOTING ASSOCIATION LTD
CYMDEITHAS SAETHU TARGEDAU CLAI CYMRU CYF

 INTERNATIONAL TEAM SELECTION EVENTS - 2024

AUTOMATIC BALL TRAP
MQS

3 from 6                                             

(must include 1 score 

from each ground)

Junior                                                   

Ladies                                         

Senior                                  

Veteran                               

Super Veteran   

75                  

60                         

80                                

80                           

80



WELSH CLAY TARGET SHOOTING ASSOCIATION LTD
CYMDEITHAS SAETHU TARGEDAU CLAI CYMRU CYF

 INTERNATIONAL TEAM SELECTION EVENTS - 2024

DATE VENUE SCORES TO COUNT

    13th April     Fauxdegla Shooting Ground  

    14th April     Fauxdegla Shooting Ground  

    5th May     Fauxdegla Shooting Ground  

    16th June     Griffin-Lloyd Shooting Ground  

    23rd June     Griffin-Lloyd Shooting Ground

    14th July  (Welsh G/Prix)     Griffin-Lloyd Shooting Ground  

DATE VENUE SCORES TO COUNT

    3rd March     Hart Events

    19th May     Strata Florida

    1st June     Cefn Tilla Clays

    7th July     Hart Events

    28th July     Dovey Valley Shooting Ground  

    18th August  (Welsh Open)     Dovey Valley Shooting Ground  

DATE VENUE SCORES TO COUNT

    31st March     Hart Events  

    14th April     Fauxdegla Shooting Ground  

    28th April     Tregaron Clay Shooting Club  

    11th May     Ferndale Shooting Club  

    2nd June     Dovey Valley Shooting Ground  

    15th June     Barbury Shooting School

    9th & 10th August  (Welsh Open)    Cefn Tilla Clays

HOME INTERNATIONAL - 14th September @ National Shooting Centre, Scotland

HOME INTERNATIONAL - 5th October @ National Shooting Ground, Ireland

ENGLISH SPORTING
MQS

4 from 7

Junior                                                   

Ladies                                         

Senior                                  

Veteran                               

Super Veteran   

75                        

75                           

80                           

75                         

75

HOME INTERNATIONAL - 16th & 17th August @ National Shooting Centre, Scotland

FITASC SPORTING
MQS

3 from 6                           

(only 1 score to 

count from Hart 

Events & Dovey 

Valley)

Junior                                                   

Ladies                                         

Senior                                  

Veteran                               

Super Veteran   

68                           

68                                    

75                                        

68                                     

68

OLYMPIC TRAP
MQS

3 from 6                                             

(must include 1 score 

from each ground)

Junior                                                   

Ladies                                         

Senior                                  

Veteran                               

Super Veteran   

70                  

70                   

75                       

70                      

70


